
Extrato por período
Cliente: GRAZIELLE COMIN OLIVEIRA

Conta: 0400 / 013 / 00040680-1

Data: 18/09/2019 - 21:02

Mês: Março/2019

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/03/2019 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 0,37 C

01/03/2019 103414 DP DINH AG 922,00 C 922,37 C

01/03/2019 011511 CRED TEV 700,00 C 1.622,37 C

01/03/2019 190221 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 1.620,27 C

06/03/2019 547042 DOC ELET 873,00 C 2.493,27 C

06/03/2019 051432 SAQUE ATM 550,00 D 1.943,27 C

06/03/2019 104072 PAG BOLETO 40,69 D 1.902,58 C

06/03/2019 104439 PAG BOLETO 84,71 D 1.817,87 C

06/03/2019 104886 PAG BOLETO 289,86 D 1.528,01 C

06/03/2019 744243 PG LUZ/GAS 143,66 D 1.384,35 C

06/03/2019 744394 PAG FONE 391,41 D 992,94 C

07/03/2019 071440 SAQUE ATM 810,00 D 182,94 C

07/03/2019 071446 SAQUE ATM 10,00 D 172,94 C

07/03/2019 071445 ENVIO TEV 146,00 D 26,94 C

07/03/2019 190307 TRANSF.RECURSO(E/
I) 1,05 D 25,89 C

13/03/2019 131219 CRED TEV 750,00 C 775,89 C

14/03/2019 141543 SAQUE ATM 646,00 D 129,89 C

14/03/2019 190314 SAQUETERMINAL 2,10 D 127,79 C

18/03/2019 181516 CRED TEV 20,00 C 147,79 C

18/03/2019 181513 DP DIN LOT 140,00 C 287,79 C

18/03/2019 924266 PAG BOLETO 276,13 D 11,66 C

19/03/2019 191406 COMPRA ELO 2,80 D 8,86 C

21/03/2019 211211 CRED TEV 300,00 C 308,86 C

21/03/2019 211426 DP DIN LOT 425,00 C 733,86 C

21/03/2019 211303 SAQUE ATM 300,00 D 433,86 C

21/03/2019 211533 SAQUE ATM 200,00 D 233,86 C

21/03/2019 380710 PAG BOLETO 232,11 D 1,75 C

 
 



SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


